
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201107094-15-1/1

PAOK

27/07/2011  20:30
UP  TO  MATCH  94

ZHEDIK Sergey

ALEKHIN Nikita

PISHCHUKHIN Yury

KORNEV Dmitriy

BESPALOV Andrey

BEZHENAR A.

KUDINOV Sergei

ANDREEV Pavel

SOROKA Igor

SHELUDKO Dmitry

EMELYANENKO N.

PARSHUTIN Ruslan

PAVLENKO Dmitry

KOSHMAN V.

MORARU Viktor

TSELISHCHEV Lev

SHELUDKO Dmitry

PAVLENKO Dmitry

Total

Total  
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15/20
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53/88

1/5

22/86

23/91

7/11

8/8

7/11

1/1

13/16

1/1

2/5

39/53

6/10

20/53

26/63

6/7

10/13

4/8

3/4

1/3

3/3

3/3

1/1

14/17

2/3

5/9

1/3

53/74

1/11

10/34

11/45

11/14

1/1

1/1

9/12

7/11

0/1

1/1

2/4

1/2

2/2

1/2

1/1

37/52

2/8

7/36

9/44

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

0/1

0/1

15/16

5/6

3/4

2/2

25/28

0/5

4/17

4/22

58/78

18/25

13/17

13/18

30/54

28/45

12/24

14/22

30/41

18/26

13/24

36/67

6/17

3/7

292/465

16/58

104/317

120/375
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIA

(COURT PLAYER)

84

53

39

53

37

1

25

41

26

9

14

12

1

1

18

5

5

5

2

1

8

3

2

1

2

16

1

167

88

53

74

52

3

28

 50.3%

 60.2%

 73.6%

 71.6%

 71.2%

 33.3%

 89.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

143

9

9

18

TIME

05:30:49

04:44:01

04:54:45

03:07:19

05:30:54

05:27:32

02:49:30

02:37:14

04:23:09

01:39:22

02:59:46

01:43:57

07:41:05

05:19:45

01:41:50

04:07:27

01:39:22

07:41:05

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Placement

Placement

Place 13-14

13

16

39

42

56

66

77

81

90

EGY

GER

KOR

BEN

BRA

SWE

NOR

GRE

ALG

33:30 (16:14)

22:27 (10:12)

31:30 (15:17)

39:18 (18:10)

28:23 (15:12)

39:40 (17:16)

40:41 (14:20)

32:22 (17:12)

28:24 (13:9)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 201107098-42-1/1

9       2       10

8       2       19

3                5

2 ZHEDIK Sergey 3 ALEKHIN Nikita 5 PISHCHUKHIN Yury 6 KORNEV Dmitriy 7 BESPALOV Andrey 8 BEZHENAR A. 9 KUDINOV Sergei 10 ANDREEV Pavel 

11 SOROKA Igor 12 SHELUDKO Dmitry 13 EMELYANENKO N. 15 PARSHUTIN Ruslan 16 PAVLENKO Dmitry 17 KOSHMAN V. 19 MORARU Viktor 22 TSELISHCHEV Lev 

OPPONENT

5 ZAKRISSON M.  11 DISSINGER Christ  20 KRISTENSEN T.  3 ZAMOUM Anis  8 CAMPOS Raul N.  10 HISHAM Mohamed  6 KO Juseok  18 TOENESEN Kent 

 2 LONN Rickard  13 NILSSON Andreas  8 HISHAM Mohamed  5 ALM Erik Skifjel  10 STROEMBERG  5 BENCHEIKH Sami  9 MAMA El barry  5 SELLIN Johannes

RUSSIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

53/74 34/50

37/52 35/50

25/28 18/23

20/27

16/23

19/26

19/34

18/31

31/61

30/63

24/46

23/3118/42

13/30

24/41

25/67

23/37

22/35

20/63

 12 SHELUDKO 

Dmitry

 16 PAVLENKO 
Dmitry

 

 1 DRESRUSSE Nils

 1 KIM Sang Hyoung

 1 LOIZOS Nikolaos

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 4  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 0 

Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 4 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 
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   0/5      0/3      0/8   

  4/11     7/8      1/7   

  2/11                 2/5   

  5/31    2/10    8/26  

 21/60  13/21  19/58 

 18/58   9/13    9/40  

   2/6                  2/6   

   2/7      2/3      3/7   

   2/2      1/1      2/4   

  2/10     1/2      0/2   

  1/14     3/4      3/5   

   2/3      0/1      0/2   

   0/1      0/1      0/7   

   2/4      3/3      4/8   

   0/7                 2/10  

GRE 

KOR 

GER 

SWE GER NOR ALG BRA EGY KOR NOR 

SWE SWE EGY NOR NOR  ALG BEN  GER
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